
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 555

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 84 91 91 92 87 87 532 93.6 625.6 GOLD

2 Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 87 89 86 84 83 92 521 95.1 616.1 SILVER

3 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 85 85 85 89 93 524 90.5 614.5 BRONZE

4 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 89 89 89 89 87 87 530 83.6 613.6 

5 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 87 78 80 89 86 84 504 86.8 590.8 

6 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 82 83 79 78 91 502 88.7 590.7 

7 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 84 77 88 88 76 88 501 86.7 587.7 

8 Eddy Chew Johor 80 84 82 86 85 85 502 78.8 580.8 

9 Isa Awang ATM 79 85 81 86 85 85 501

10 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 71 91 83 81 88 81 495

11 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 79 80 86 84 85 75 489

12 Mohd. Ridhwan Roslan Pahang 81 73 86 77 83 82 482

13 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 82 79 82 73 80 84 480

14 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 75 78 87 77 82 80 479

15 Johnathan Melaka 91 85 81 80 93 48 478

16 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 77 80 76 80 82 80 475

17 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad RafidziSelangor 72 75 82 82 77 80 468

18 Mohd. Ashraf Pahang 75 77 75 80 75 84 466

19 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul LathifPerak 79 75 78 81 75 78 466

20 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 77 77 76 78 78 80 466

21 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 79 74 83 74 79 72 461

22 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 81 83 77 78 65 76 460

23 Derek Chan Li Ler Selangor 59 73 81 72 82 79 446

24 Choo Wen Yan Johor 68 76 71 78 71 69 433

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL
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27/01/2005Subang

Official Result

14/04/95Subang

SERIES
REM

PDRM

TOTAL FINALBIL NAME ASSN.



Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 85 85 85 89 93 524

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 82 83 79 78 91 502

Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 84 77 88 88 76 88 501

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 84 91 91 92 87 87 532

Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 87 89 86 84 83 92 521

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad RafidziSelangor 72 75 82 82 77 80 468

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 89 89 89 89 87 87 530

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 71 91 83 81 88 81 495

Mohd. Ridhwan Roslan Pahang 81 73 86 77 83 82 482

Lu Yeu Sing Johor 87 78 80 89 86 84 504

Eddy Chew Johor 80 84 82 86 85 85 502

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 77 77 76 78 78 80 466

PDRM1607NR

50M PISTOL MEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

SERIES

REM

Subang

1 1527

27th February, 2011

BIL ASSN.

14/04/1995

TOTALNAME

GOLD

2 1521 SILVER

3 1507 BRONZE

4 1472



NR Mohd. Hashim Desa 555

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa 644.4

I II III IV V VI

1 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 84 91 91 92 87 87 532 6x 1

2 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 89 89 89 89 87 87 530 6x 2

3 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 87 85 85 85 89 93 524 3x 3

4 Omar Sheriff Mohd. SheriffSelangor 87 89 86 84 83 92 521 5x 4

5 Lu Yeu Sing Johor 87 78 80 89 86 84 504 3x 5

6 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 82 83 79 78 91 502 4x 6

7 Eddy Chew Johor 80 84 82 86 85 85 502 2x 7

8 Mohd. Rahimi Mat Yasin ATM 84 77 88 88 76 88 501 6x 8

9 Isa Awang ATM 79 85 81 86 85 85 501 2x

10 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 71 91 83 81 88 81 495 0x

11 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 79 80 86 84 85 75 489 3x

12 Mohd. Ridhwan Roslan Pahang 81 73 86 77 83 82 482 0x

13 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 82 79 82 73 80 84 480 0x

14 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 75 78 87 77 82 80 479 5x

15 Johnathan Melaka 91 85 81 80 93 48 478 3x

16 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab Halim PDRM 77 80 76 80 82 80 475 0x

17 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad RafidziSelangor 72 75 82 82 77 80 468 4x

18 Mohd. Ashraf Pahang 75 77 75 80 75 84 466 3x

19 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul LathifPerak 79 75 78 81 75 78 466 1x

20 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 77 77 76 78 78 80 466 0x

21 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 79 74 83 74 79 72 461 1x

22 Mohd. Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 81 83 77 78 65 76 460 1x

23 Derek Chan Li Ler Selangor 59 73 81 72 82 79 446 0x

24 Choo Wen Yan Johor 68 76 71 78 71 69 433 2x

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

27/01/2005

PDRM Subang 14/04/95

27th February, 2011

Qualification Result

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

TOTAL X10 REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

PDRM Subang



25 Liew Teck Fai Melaka A B S E N T 0

26 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang A B S E N T 0


